Introduction
Features Applications
- Measuring range: -1,..., 1000bar ( G, A); 10,..., 20bar ( D )
- Pressure types:  gauge,  absolute and differential
- Accuracy up to 0.25%fs
- 4-digits
- Isolated construction to measure various media
- ABS and stainless steel construction, 316L diaphragm

Notes: - All dimensions are in mm.
- If other types of connections are on request, please consult Proza.
Ordering Guide
G = Gauge
A = Absolute
pressure types
“(*)” is necessary only for any customized parameter.
customized parameter
D = Differential
PZG700-10-G-G1/2 male-(*)
M20x1.5, G1/2, G1/4, NPT1/2, NPT1/4 or other
pressure connection
Model: Digital Pressure Gauge PZG700
Order Note
1. The measured medium should be  compatible with the product part of the contact medium.
2. For the differential pressure gauge, please pay attention to relationship between differential pressure range,
overload and max pressure of high pressure and low pressure ports, and make sure meet needs of filed application.
To ensure the measured medium go to the  high and low pressure ports slowly, evenly and safely,  propose to install
a three valve between the measured point and gauge.
3. Special application requirements: such as strong shock, instantaneous impact, strong electromagnetic,
radio frequency interference, please contact with PROZA and specify in your order.
(-1) = -1~0
0.2 = 0~0.2
0.7 = 0~0.7 bar
0.35 = 0~0.35 bar
1 = 0~1 bar
pressure ranges
20 = 0~20 bar
60 = 0~60 bar
600 = 0~600 bar
available.Customized ranges are
2.5 = 0~2.5 bar
100 = 0~100 bar
4 = 0~4 bar
6 = 0~6 bar
10 = 0~10 bar
160 = 0~160 bar
250 = 0~250 bar
16 = 0~16 bar
400 = 0~400 bar
G
G
G
G
G, A
G, A
G, A
G, A
G, A, D
G, A, D
G, A, D
G
G
G
G
G
G600 = 0~600 bar
40 = 0~40 bar Gbar
bar
Proza Electronic Technology
Room 704, FengDong New Town,Xi’an
QiHangJiaYuan Plaza,Block A,12# Building,Tel.: +86-029 89117729
Fax: +86-029 89117729
website: www.prozasensor.com
email: sales@ .comprozasensor
PZG700 Digital Pressure Gauge
G